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Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
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Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
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15
15
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15
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15
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211008473038
211003099895
211031154340
211001353773
211034632664
211015799763
211009271860
211001397077
211001767097
211014482288
211028561291
211024667852
211041955561
211014916830
211016657259
211013892057
211016965165
211008299169
211021920726
211001451155
211009793285
211010239039
211000893217
215000911408
211002490863
211002403189
211011719419
211002222555
211010787102

NAYANE LOPES DE LUNA

GUILHERME RYAHN CAMPOS VENUTO
LIVIA CASTRO GALVAO

VINICIUS DA SILVA COSTA

ANA LUISA BRAGA NUNES HOLANDA FURTADO

WESLEY DOS SANTOS NICOLAU
VERONICA FERREIRA PINHO
ANTONIA CLARA BATISTA TELES
LUCIANO LIMA DE MORAIS

JOAB MUNIZ DA SILVA

TIAGO RODRIGUES DA PENHA

JOSE MARCELO INACIO DE SOUZA
MICHELY KETHLEEN PINHEIRO JORGE
JOHN MAYRON PEREIRA FERREIRA
ANTONIO REINALDO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
CAROLYNE NUNES SAMPAIO
GABRIELA APARECIDA LIMA DE SOUSA
YARA LOPES COELHO

VAGNER PEREIRA DE BRITO

VICENTE BRUNO SILVA COSMO
CARLOS MAGNO LOPES DE ANDRADE
LUIZ GONZAGA DE LIMA NETO
YOHANA ALVES GOMES

JOSE OTAVIO BEZERRA

JOSE FELIPE CORDEIRO PINHEIRO
ERIKSON MATEUS MARCOLINO LEITE
IANNE MARIA DE SOUSA FERREIRA
EMILY FERREIRA VENTURA

MARIA FABLINE BARROS BEZERRA



Campus Crato
Campus Crato
Campus Crato
Campus Crato
Campus Crato
Campus Crato
Campus Crato
Campus Crato
Campus Crato
Campus Crato
Campus Crato
Campus Crato
Campus Crato
Campus Crato
Campus Crato
Campus Crato
Campus Crato
Campus Crato
Campus Crato
Campus Crato
Campus Crato
Campus Crato
Campus Crato
Campus Crato
Campus Crato
Campus Crato
Campus Crato
Campus Crato
Campus Crato
Campus Crato
Campus Crato

5000148
5000148
5000148
5000148
5000148
5000148
5000148
5000148
5000148
5000148
5000148
5000148
5000148
5000148
5000148
5000148
5000148
5000148
5000148
5000148
5000148
5000148
5000148
5000148
5000148
5000148
5000148
5000148
5000148
5000148
5000148

ZOOTECNIA
ZOOTECNIA
ZOOTECNIA
ZOOTECNIA
ZOOTECNIA
ZOOTECNIA
ZOOTECNIA
ZOOTECNIA
ZOOTECNIA
ZOOTECNIA
ZOOTECNIA
ZOOTECNIA
ZOOTECNIA
ZOOTECNIA
ZOOTECNIA
ZOOTECNIA
ZOOTECNIA
ZOOTECNIA
ZOOTECNIA
ZOOTECNIA
ZOOTECNIA
ZOOTECNIA
ZOOTECNIA
ZOOTECNIA
ZOOTECNIA
ZOOTECNIA
ZOOTECNIA
ZOOTECNIA
ZOOTECNIA
ZOOTECNIA
ZOOTECNIA
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215000324537
211024610902
211033362636
211001466401
211004689454
211016380712
211026967151
211014039310
211000504384
211007877270
211015710273
211027630485
211002838863
211021088003
211027349128
211010113929
211006088408
211009566095
211010439050
211022501228
211011228528
211010540097
211007786844
211041406730
211001305377
211005166460
211013781177
211004578335
211008339361
211023068409
211014239662

FRANCISCA ISADORA BARBOSA SILVA
TAIANE MORAES OLIVEIRA MOTA
KEDNA MARIA TAVARES DOS SANTOS
LUIZ HENRIQUE SILVA DE CASTRO
JAISMARA PEREIRA DA SILVA

MARIA LUCYVANIA SAMPAIO RIBEIRO
CLAUDIA MAIARA DA SILVA CRUZ
TYALLYTA DE SOUSA BRITO

JOSE MARCOS DE OLIVEIRA GONSALVES
PATRIK SOARES SILVA

ANA MARIA PEREIRA DE SOUSA
AMANDA SOARES DA SILVA

YASMIM DUARTE DE SOUZA

ISAAC BRENO MARTINS DE FREITAS
THIAGO GOMES DE BRITO

SAYMON GABRIEL ALVES DA SILVA
LUANA DA SILVA BATISTA

ANTONIO ANDERSON MARQUES BARRETO
FRANCISCA GRACIELE LIMA DA SILVA
FRANCISCO DOUGLAS COSTA DA SILVA
CICERO GOMES DA SILVA FILHO
MARIA JAINE MATIAS LIMA

MARIA INES PEREIRA BEZERRA
CAMILA FREITAS NASCIMENTO
DEBORA EUGENIO VIEIRA

ROSINHA DE OLIVEIRA ALVES
KEVELLYN BEZERRA DE SOUSA
GLEICIANE DOS SANTOS ALVES
MARIA ELANIA FREITAS DE SOUZA
ANA KAROLINY MACIEL NUNES
CICERO WANDERSON DE SOUZA



Campus Crato 5000148 ZOOTECNIA Bacharelado 4 211009832083 ISADORA TEOTONIO PAIVA
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